Yeremieienko Mariia Olehivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position State Affairs Department, -
May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.80
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial

ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 1

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yeremieienko Nataliia Feliksivna grandmother
Limited Liability Company "Attorney-at-Law" ,
Beneficial owner

Yeremieienko Serhii Ihorovych sibling
Tarasyk Andrii Andriiovych son

= husband
Herhov Ivo

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Pivdenna Liniya" llc ownership 35242006

"Pivdenna Liniya" llc Beneficial owner 35242006


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22709
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22710
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22710
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22710
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22710
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35574
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5720
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5720

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

KuniBCcbKa MicbKa paja,
3acTyMHMK HaYvallbHUKa
ynpasJsiHHA NPaBoOBOro
3abe3neyeHHs QiANbHOCTI
KniBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau

KuiBCbKa MicbKa paga,
3acTynHMK HavasbHUKa
ynpaBaiHHA NpaBoOBOro
3abe3nevyeHHs OigNbHOCTI
KWiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paawn

Hep>xaBHe ynpaBniHHSA
crpaBamMu, KepPiBHUK
yrnpaBAiHHA LOPUANYHOIO
3abe3neyeHHsn

State Affairs Department, Head
of the Legal Support
Department

State Affairs Department, Head
of the Legal Support
Department

8 759,92

52 841,66

30 333,85

7 723,59

6 502,84

640,28

518,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

10 000,00

10 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 117.6 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 117.6 sq.
(1)

2017 1000.0sg. m (1) 198.1sg. m (1) 117.6 sq.
(1)

2016 1000.0sg. m (1) 198.1sg. m (1) 117.6 sq.
(1)

2015 — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85

VEHICLES:

2019 e TOMoTa Koposna 2007

2018 * TomoTa koposna 2007

2017 e TomoTa koposna 2007

2016 * TonoTa kopoJsina 2007

2015 e TOMoTa Koposnna 2007
il

CAREER:
June 23, 2014 — till May 31, 2017 State Affairs Department, -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae73045c-bde2-40b5-920a-4ab1fcb88324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e6c56c-a7b5-407b-8a66-c40173fefaf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99aef89d-eed1-4d5d-a8ee-e5c3792f9408
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e46f005-ed93-49da-adbe-bcadd183404f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1d5fd72-0ded-458f-a8bd-cbfd283bbf85
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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